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200 Misti

Bressanone BZ, Sabato 25/05/2019 ore 15:25

Cron: A - Base vasca: 50

Pos Cor Atleta
1° 4  ORTLER NICOLAS

2° 3 PIRCHER GABRIEL

3° 5 CAPITANI DARIO

- 2 DI NUNZIO GIANMARIA

- 6 FAVARI GIOVANNI

1° 7 TRIBENGA QUARANTA ALEX
2° 2 CONTE GIOELE

3° 4  TOBEL MATTEO

4° 3 CURCIALESSANDRO

5° 5 FABITOMMASO

6° 6 DE BONIS DOUGLAS FABIAN
1° 5 SPLENDORE FABIO

2° 2  LUCIANI SALVATORE

3° 7 BORTOLI TOMMASO

4° 4  BEVILACQUA THOMAS

5° 3 DI BARI CHRISTIAN

6° 6 EDER EMANUEL

7° 8 GHERARDINI MATTEO

8° 1  MARTINI MICHELE

1° 5 OPATRIL LEON

2° 4  PIANEZZA NICCOLO'

3° 1 WALDNER DANIEL

4° 7 IANNELLO LORENZO

5° 3  MOLINARI MATTEO

6° 6 TURKIEWICZ OLIVER

7° 8 CASTROVILLI NICOLO!

8° 2 CALABRO'BORIS

1° 2 GASPARIN CHRISTIAN

2° 4 BACHER JAN

3° 3 MONTERISO RICCARDO ARTURO
4° 5 KORBER-PERNER FLORIAN
5° 7 IANNONE CARMINE

6° 6 MASCHI MATTEO

7° 1 ZANIN MARCO

8° 8 GHILARDI JAKOPO

CIRC JITO2
RUotc "ALIAR
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Acquarena Cup 2019
RISULTATI

Societa

SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN
GESTISPORT
GESTISPORT

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

SSV BOZEN

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
ROBUR ET FIDES
GESTISPORT

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

SSV BOZEN

NUOTATORI TRENTINI

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
SAN VITO

Schwimmclub Innsbruck
GESTISPORT

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

Schwimmclub Innsbruck
ROBUR ET FIDES

SSV BOZEN

ROBUR ET FIDES

SAN VITO

Tiroler Wassersportverein
GESTISPORT
GESTISPORT

GESTISPORT

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
ROBUR ET FIDES

Tiroler Wassersportverein
ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
SSV BOZEN

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
GESTISPORT

(SPORT
VILLAGE
EVENTS

Foglion. 1
26/05/2019

Cat.: Ragazzi M

A

Tempo

02:37.07

02:41.26

02:44.11
SQU
ASS

02:33.73
02:34.36
02:35.55
02:44.75
02:45.99
02:46.52

02:23.66
02:24.99
02:29.10
02:30.23
02:32.33
02:34.11
02:39.91
02:42.37

02:26.37
02:27.18
02:27.26
02:29.42
02:31.65
02:32.03
02:33.89
02:35.73

02:18.18
02:19.56
02:19.67
02:20.10
02:20.98
02:21.26
02:23.55
02:26.83
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S
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URAZIONI

Pti

1.00

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.it
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